
20 Broken Arrow Ct
Blythewood,, SC 29016



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2165
923
1242
401

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/23346

Jim Leitherer
Office Phone: 803-915-8317
Cell Phone: 803-298-0054
jimleitherer@gmail.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


